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
u» NOW. It we
only ............

n't \*:< al
.....131.9(0

Al McBride, Realtor
71S 8 Par. C«t. Hwy . Redondo 
FR 3-S404 KK R-OSWJ 
MANHATTAN REALTY KO.

LIKE NEW 
3 Bdrm 19x20 Rumpua room 
natio. B-Q. Entirely recondi-

H/W floora. Large kitchen fl
dining room 8a

TE. 4-3615 or

e 01 trade.

E 4.2815 

DA 4-S637

FIXER UPPER

would mak'e. It worth far more 
than yon pay for t now.

JIM DAVIS
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970 HEAL ESTATE TK 4-S207

$1,100 DOWN
:i bldloum. newl> IMilnled.

Heiaullful hunlwooe1 fltn>r». df-
lached 3 rm g'-nuci-. A r,-nl 
(amity home. 3 hl,>. k, !o

«3S"«Sri("wond"rfu""tVe"rn*a Aak 

In lee *H«3P

li77MO~  lloneymooner'a'doll- 
lioura or retired couple a re-
Ireal Room to add on or build 
HI. u. SUiim R.3 lot. Walk to
 hoiiplng or hoapllnl. 

IIHO8R INfOMK   IHlliO fl
unite. l«S,r,i.l Ueiperate own- 

area H»e and negollate on 
thin deal ruble Hawthorne3 & Family Room '" ni"" v

A Iwautlfiil home with 2 i NtW rOLL,F,(IK-alrp» away.
h.lhv a real laniily lo'.m.
beliitlflll flienlne W/W rar-

block fenced yard. 'tlnheheva- 
bly low priced, at I25.SOI1
h'^rne. s"J"' .Bso"' ""** >nU'

HOME
DA 5-5522 FR 0-4545

Deluxe 4 Bedroom
Park. 2300 aq ft. near new, 
2U batha, dlahwaaher. vacuum 
pvatem. large family roum. 
Ownur anxloui. Will tude fur

down.

Art Sola, Realtor
16!K!fi Prairie Av«.

FR 0-4075

K hedrooma hug* kilrhen.
patio, garage, fencer) Itfft 
down. Paymenti rheaper than
rent. Aaklni S17.7on. 

IRENE VESCO, Realtor
33S-933II

FIXER UPPER   LOMITA 
work. r full price' ilJ.UOO. 

DUPLEX
2 3-bedroom unite In Lomita.
i-ull Price 115.000.

LOMITA PINES AREA 
Lovely large. U bedroom home 
In Plnea axea. Big kitchen a, 
paneled dining area, curtain­ 
ed t draped Service porch.

rear, that could be uaed for
a 3rd hedroom or den. We 1 
landacaped. & fenced yard.

DOTY DA 5-1 161
,r>MITA 2 Bdrm lirni.ie. l.ge
den. Lan-e n,2 lol By ownei 

I1A 5.l!j:i«

_ _._,.__.__ _ _. _

FRANCBTEAL ESTATE
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421

Triplex
XOi Cabrlllo. 2 Bedroom : 
honM vlth beautiful hard­ 
wood floor*, and 1 badroom 
and 9 bedroom over 3 §a- 
racai la an alley. LanTn an- 
eloaad rard. Try JJ300. down.
or trtda for a homa. Llat 
tat. DA i-9111

Sunny
WALTKR1A   1 bedroom t
den home, rarpetlng ttirouifi.-

|

1
i
s

* }
 

**

THE PRESS-HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED

ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

for INFORMATION
LOCATION
19S1 W 235th Pt. ............. 
1»72 W. Z31« .................
18636 S. (Jrameny PI. ........T*i cJ"tred """'i,''r,ull 'T '*',' a4M 337th PI. .................

lached «»n«Ke Nli-ely Ijind- <3J E Double 81 ............. 
ncapeil. In I'j.ylleiit nreii. 2jr»= W. ISOth St. ............. 
 outli or lot llw^ . A«kln( 2:i"lfl Ho Main

. . . 1431 w. isui si '.':;;.';.';;;.';;;
Address

91534 «ieenwoo,| A.-. Open 
dallv. 8» thin * and fmiHK

PHONE 
.................... .3JS-41JI

..'.'.'.'.....'...'..'.'.'.'.'DA 5-H7I ',
'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.TE 4-Mlft 

................... 33i-78«0 

................ ...TK 5-BBSj

:::::::::::::::::::: :il:ii.T '
.................... .U4«I1A79 UNITS -- - -  

Inr.iim: JKKKI per mo. One wllh t H'R. 3 ba. All with oar-
room. l"» bath, with hinll In nel» orap-. blt-ma. 1 >r. old. Total price 171.600. Onl» 
kitchen, fireplace, .-ai n-llnj. : IIS.SOO dwn.
Price I2S.WV) Owrei movini: 
out thin week. LIM Hit. 
DA H-llll.

Boat?
Excellent area for hoal or 
trailer at thia lovely 3 bcd-

MtU>* alldlnir Klaii doora. 
earpetlnf, drapea. aprinklera. 
Aaklnc UT.Kn *117

Kettler Knolls
tr«ea. hilfe roncreta' play
area. 3 Bedroom* 1'i batha.

place, curpeta. draper. Juat 
redecorated, owner leaving

OPEN HOUSE 1 TO 5 I
18536 S. GRAMERCY PL.

.1 Redrnnm f. Kanulv noom. 3'4 hath,    -rice parch. earer*4V - 
patio huilt-lna. diahwaaher. water aoflener, eprlnklera Neaf 
San Diegn rreewav Small down.

NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING CENTER -,
Poo,1riUuV'rpln.;V?^r.nad.a.?vS'tU. r̂4r.nRO<'nf0' "

PROGRESS REALTY "
CHARLES .r PKC(

REALTORS SINCE 1 947
>RA REALTOR 
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